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“CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION - OWNER”

Statistics of Owner Certificates Issued

Table 2

Year Area

No. of Certificates Issued

New Territories

Total

Hong Kong

Kowloon

HS Subsidised Sale 

Flats

HA Subsidised Sale 

Flats
Total

Distribution of Owner Certificates Issued by Area

Table 3 Distribution of Owner Certificates Issued by Flat Layout

The above statistics are for reference only. In case of any discrepancies, Hong Kong Housing Society's records shall prevail.

HS = Hong Kong Housing Society

HA = Hong Kong Housing Authority

Last Revision Date:

Table 1

Year Subsidised Sale Flats HS HA Total

The Number of Owner Certificates Issued

Remarks: 

Year Flat Layout

No. of Certificates Issued

Total

No bedroom or 1 bedroom

2 bedrooms or above

HS Subsidised Sale 

Flats

HA Subsidised Sale 

Flats
Total

No. of Certificates Issued 35 489 5242022

2022

2022

3

6

26

35 489 524

61

121

307

64

127

333

2

33

52

437

35 489 524

54

470
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