#### HONG KONG HOUSING SOCIETY

# T-HOME "LETTING SCHEME FOR SUBSIDISED SALE DEVELOPMENTS WITH PREMIUM UNPAID" "CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION - OWNER"

### **Statistics of Owner Certificates Issued**

#### Table 1 The Number of Owner Certificates Issued

Year	Subsidised Sale Flats	нѕ	НА	Total
2022	No. of Certificates Issued	35	489	524

## Table 2 Distribution of Owner Certificates Issued by Area

Year	Area	No. of Certificates Issued		
		HS Subsidised Sale Flats	HA Subsidised Sale Flats	Total
2022	Hong Kong	3	61	64
	Kowloon	6	121	127
	New Territories	26	307	333
	Total	35	489	524

## Table 3 Distribution of Owner Certificates Issued by Flat Layout

Year	Flat Layout	No. of Certificates Issued		
		HS Subsidised Sale Flats	HA Subsidised Sale Flats	Total
2022	No bedroom or 1 bedroom	2	52	54
	2 bedrooms or above	33	437	470
	Total	35	489	524

Last Revision Date: 31/12/2022 17:30

Remarks: HS = Hong Kong Housing Society

HA = Hong Kong Housing Authority

The above statistics are for reference only. In case of any discrepancies, Hong Kong Housing Society's records shall prevail.